Pos

O 00 N O . B W N B

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00 N O U1 A W N LR O

N
o

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

14/09/2025 - 08:40:52

Num
205
133
224
128

93
186
78
144
71
235

88
146
180
210

1031
213

80

129

125

57
22
24
45
92

34
50
81
76
173
35
176
152
46
1038
39
149

PEDREGULHO RUN 2025

CORRIDA 5KM
Atleta Sx. Idd.
STEVAN CANDIDO ROQUE M 34
LORRAN LOURENCO BADOCO M 31
YGOR ALMEIDA SANTANA M 26
LEONARDO HENRIQUE PINHO M 32
GUILHERME NASCIMENTO M 36
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA TEIXEIRA M 18
FELIPE TOLEDO SPIRLANDELI M 16
MARCELINO RODRIGUES M 51
ELIVELTON ALVES DA SILVA M 30
ITALO MARCACINE REQUI M 40
ALBERTO SPIRLANDELI M 45
GIOVANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS M 29
MARCELO DIAS BORGES M 17
OTAVIO HENRIQUE PORTO M 33
THEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA M 21
MARKUS MATHEUS MUNHOS M 32
TIAGO CHAGAS DE LIMA M 44
FRANKIN G F LAUREANO M 27
LEONARDO MARQUES NOGUEIRA DOS M 33
SANTOS
LEANDRO APARECIDO MATIAS M 37
BARBOZA
DENIS CAMPQOS M 33
ANTONIO CANDIDO LOPES M 69
ARIEL COSTA DE SOUSA M 17
CAUAN SOUSA TEIXEIRA M 17
GUILHERME JOSE CUSTODIO M 31
ROMUALDO
BRENO LUCAS AMORIM RODRIGUES M 24
CRISTIANO ALVES DE MACEDO M 39
GABRIEL DE FREITAS LUCCA M 22
ERIC GABRIEL CARDOSO M 15
NELCINO CACULA DA SILVA M 48
CAIO MORENO BRENTINI M 24
NIELSEN TOMAZ R DE OLIVEIRA M 38
MARCOS APARECIDO NATAL M 28
CESAR JOSE SILVA MESSIAS M 47
MATEUS CARRARA M 15
CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 36
MARCO AURELIO VERZOLA M 31

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M2534
M2534
M2534
M2534
M3544
M1424
M1424
M4554
M2534
M3544
M4554
M2534
M1424
M2534
M1424
M2534
M3544
M2534
M2534

M3544

M2534
M6599
M1424
M1424
M2534

M1424
M3544
M1424
M1424
M4554
M1424
M3544
M2534
M4554
M1424
M3544
M2534
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SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

Equipe Tempo
00:17:05
00:18:18
00:19:07
00:19:48
00:20:00
00:20:44
00:20:52
00:21:17
00:21:29
00:21:31
00:21:37
00:21:53
00:22:00
00:22:14
00:22:27
00:23:31
00:23:34
00:23:37
00:23:55

TURMA DO PE

RECICLAGEM

TURMA DO PE

CANELA DE ACO
TURMA DO PE
TURMA DO PE

00:24:02

00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:10
00:24:18
00:24:22

SACRARUN

00:24:29
00:24:38
00:24:38
00:25:01
00:25:07
00:25:16
00:25:27
00:25:28
00:25:30
00:25:54
00:26:27
00:26:33

CRBIKE
TURMA DO PE

TURMA DO PE
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

14/09/2025 - 08:40:52

59
23
103
151
118
69
221
51
187
61
123
94
121
219
82
86
193
201
48

175
75
20

230

234

177

197
29

136

194

147

108

222

4

183

233

214
58

150

209

163

ALLAN MELETI FILHO

ANTONIO HENRIQUE
JEFFERSON HENRIQUE MESSIAS
MARCOS ANTONIO MARTINS
KAIK M. DE OLIVEIRA

ELIEL DA SILVA FERREIRA
WILLIAM CESAR RODRIGUES
DANIEL CANDIDO DE SOUSA
PEDRO LUCA NASCIMENTO
EDUARDO DE MORAIS SILVA

KAUE HENRIQUE ALMEIDA LIMA

GUSTAVO V. BATISTA

KANAUE VIGNON GUIMARAES PAPAIZ

VINICIUS RODRIGUES
GABRIEL MARTINS

GIAN DA SILVA QUIELI
REGIS DARIO GIOLO FILHO
SANDRO AP PERES FARIAS
CLODOALDO ROMIS PAIVA
ALEXSANDER JANUARIO

NEWTON JOSE MARTINS DA SILVA

ENZO DE ALMEIDA
ANDRE LUIS DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO REIS GOMES BATSTA

CLAUDEMR DOS SANTOS LIMA

NILTON MEDRADO NASCIMENTO

RONALDO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
BENTO PEREIRA

LUCAS JOSE BERNARDES LAURIANO

RENATO SILVERIO VAZ

MARCELO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOAO GABRIEL CARDOSO FERREIRA

WILLIAN MENEZES

ALDO ALBERTO PIMENTA
PAULO RICARDO QUADROS
CARLOS ALEXANDRE

TIAGO DA SILVA LUZ

DERVAL FERREIRA NETO
MARCO TULIO DOS REIS SILVA
THALES PREDA DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS RECHI CHIARELI

PEDREGULHO RUN 2025

CORRIDA 5KM MASC

22 M1424 12
23 M1424 13
33 M2534 11
44 M3544 7
28 M2534 12
41 M3544 8
32 M2534 13
48 MA4554 5
24 M1424 14
25 M2534 14
20 M1424 15
29 M2534 15
41 M3544 9
30 M2534 16
20 M1424 16
24 M1424 17
31 M2534 17
57 M5564

54 MA4554 6
33 M2534 18
53 MA4554 7
17 M1424 18
52 MA4554 8
28 M2534 19
45 MA4554 9
46 M4554 10
31 M2534 20
14 M1424 19
13 MO0013 1
41 M3544 10
29 M2534 21
17 M1424 20
40 M3544 11
37 M3544 12
58 M5564 2
22 M1424 21
39 M3544 13
44 M3544 14
20 M1424 22
36 M3544 15
17 M1424 23
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SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

PEDREGA BIKERS

00:26:45
00:26:55
00:27:01
00:27:06
00:27:28
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:28:04
00:28:42
00:28:44
00:28:46
00:28:49
00:28:57
00:29:10
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:21
00:29:57
00:30:33
00:30:48
00:31:02
00:31:02
00:31:04
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:32:02
00:32:06
00:33:04
00:33:18
00:33:44
00:33:55
00:33:59
00:34:41
00:35:15

TURMA DO PE
SAADE RUN

TURMA DO PE

TURMA DO PE

SACRARUN

SACRARUN

SAADE FITNESS
SAADE FITNESS

TURMA DO PE

SAADE RUN
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

14/09/2025 - 08:40:52

181
127
25
52
196
91
95

60
135

1002

PEDREGULHO RUN 2025

CORRIDA 5KM

PAULO AFONSO INCANI M 27
LEONARDO COELHO DE ALMEIDA M 29
ARTHUR MORAES DEVOZ M 26
DANIEL DA SILVA ARAUJO M 27
ROGERIO THEODORO DE OLIVEIRA M 60
GUILHERME EDUARDO DE PAULALEAO M 27
IAGO ALTINO M 23
ALEXSADRO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 50
EDMAR TANAKA SILVA M 35
LUCAS DONIZETE BONIFACIO DOS M 31
SANTOS

ANTONIO TEODORO DA SILVA M 54

MASC

M2534
M2534
M2534
M2534
M5564
M2534
M1424
M4554
M3544
M2534

M4554

22
23
24
25

26
24
11
16
27

12

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

00:36:58
00:38:12
00:38:25
00:39:09
00:41:10
00:43:45
00:43:47
00:43:48
00:45:24
BONIFACIO 00:47:55

00:52:08
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